

Agency - Gopal kr. Singh

Chintaman Bigha to Jagarnath Bigha
Schedule XIV - Form No. 1312

For N.M.G.S.Y.

SIHAR P.W.D

E.E. B.W.D. WORK ALONGSIDE DIVISION

A.E. Katuramba SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK NO. 4613

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Long of Embankment					
For 100 m Lead					
1435.34 x 90 % Allowed					1291.81 m ³
(2) For 1000 m Lead					
1435.34 x 10 % Allowed					143.53 m ³
(3) Const of Subgrade &					
Earth Shoulder					
3905.84 x 75 % Allowed					2929.42
Dr					
24/11/25					
58					
Bo					
26/04/28					
Al					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Bench Mark Pile					
02 No. 41.10 mbs P-1					
@ Rs. 4544.54 / each					9089.00
(2) Reference Pile					
06 No. 41.10 mbs P-1					
@ Rs. 2100.60 / each					12604.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
1.09 Hect. 100 mbs P-1					
@ Rs. 7692.08 / Ha					83849.00
(4) Cutting of trees					
06 No. 100 mbs P-2					
@ Rs. 362.67 / each					2176.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Removal of Poles					
06 NO wide rmb P-2					
@ RA 255.88 / each RA					1535.00
(6) Const of embankment					
For 100 M lead					
1241.81 m ³ , wide rmb P-7					
@ RA 177.78 / m ³ RA					229658.20
(7) For lead up to 1000 M					
142.54 m ³ , wide rmb P-7					
@ RA 261.18 / m ³ RA					37490.20
(8) Const. of Subgrade					
earthen shoulder					
2929.42 m ³ , wide rmb P-7					
@ RA 264.72 / m ³ RA					775476.00
(9) Const. of G.C.R					
1123.65 m ³ , wide rmb P-5					
@ RA 3027.80 / m ³ RA					3402187.20
(10) Provide Lining of Project					
02 NO wide rmb P-4					
@ RA 11470.94 / each RA					22942.00
(11) 210 m excavation					
for foundation					
62.64 m ³ , wide rmb P-					
89.40 m ³ , wide rmb P-					
152.04 m ³ @ RA 405.83 / m ³ RA					61702.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) (30) R.C.C. masonry on leveling Laying on foundation do					
11.40 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
13.80 m ³ , wide TMB P-4					
25.20 m ³					
@ Rs. 6433.58/m ³ - Rs. 162126.20					
(13) (32) R.C.C. masonry on S.I.S. 48.56 m ³ , wide TMB P-2 82.95 m ³ , wide TMB P-4 131.51 m ³ , m					
@ Rs. 7403.68/m ³ - Rs. 973658.20					
(14) (43) R.C.C. masonry pipe for culverts 22.50 m wide TMB P-4 @ Rs. 7571.75/m - Rs. 170364.20					
(15) (44) R.C.C. masonry pipe for culverts 30.00 m wide TMB P-3 @ Rs. 3207.44/m - Rs. 96223.20					
(16) (46) Dismantling on C.C. do 5.04 m ³ , wide TMB P-3 @ Rs. 692.77/m ³ - Rs. 3492.20					
(17) (47) Dismantling on C.C. 174.25 m ³ , wide TMB P-3 @ Rs. 321.93/m ³ - Rs. 56257.20					

Continuation

